
 Dates to Know…. 
 
Tue Aug 23, 2016 
 2:30pm - 4pm Spokane Governing 
Board (open to all members)     
@ SAR 
 
Thu Sep 1, 2016 
11:30am - 1:30pm Spokane Pro-
gram 
Darcy's, 10502 E Sprague Ave,  
 
Mon Sep 5, 2016 Labor Day 
  
Tues Sep 13 
12:00-1:30 WCR State Governing 
Board (open to all members) 
2:00-4:00 WCR State Membership 
Meeting 
The Historic Davenport Hotel 
 
Wed Sep 14, 2016 
WR Fall Business Conference  
The Historic Davenport Hotel 
 
Thu Sep 15, 2016 
WR Fall Business Conference  
The Historic Davenport Hotel 
 
Fri Sep 16, 2016 
WR Fall Business Conference  
The Historic Davenport Hotel 
 
Thu Oct 6, 2016 
11:30am - 1:30pm Spokane Pro-
gram (Local Chapter Elections) 
Darcy's, 10502 E Sprague Ave,  
 
Mon Oct 10, 2016 
Columbus Day 
 
Tue Oct 25, 2016 
2:30pm - 4pm Spokane Govern-
ing Board (open to all members) 
@ SAR 
 

WELLNESS CELEBRATION! 
OCT 27 - 10:00-1:30 @ Spokane 
Convention Center 
 
Mon Oct 31, 2016 Halloween 
 
Tue Nov 1, 2016 
2016 Officers Reports for due to 
National WCR 
 
Nov 2 - 6, 2016 
WCR National Conference, Rosen 
Centre, Orlando, FL 
 
Fri Nov 4, 2016 - Tue Nov 8, 2016 
NAR Annual Convention Orlando 
 

WCR 2016 Calendar of Events 

Thursday September 1st 
11:30-1:30 

     Darcy’s Restaurant  
     10502 E Sprague Ave, Spokane Valley 
 

     WCR Members: $15.00 
  Non WCR Members: $25.00  

Attendance is limited to:  
REALTOR® & Affiliate Members and REALTOR® Guests 

 

RSVP Deadline: Monday Aug 29th  @ Noon 
 

RSVP @ 

  Squareup.com/store/SpokaneWCR 
 

Program Questions - Tara Ostlind (509) 216-7823  
TOstlind@InlandProTitle.com 

 

Affiliate Memberships - Jodie Carpine (509) 990-9700 
Jodie@OurHouseSpokane.com 

REALTORS®  
Click to join 

WCR 

Please Post and/or  Share 

REALTOR®  
Learn From : 

Sabrina Jones-Schroeder 
& Brenda Pennington 

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/embed?src=wcrteamwa%40gmail.com&ctz=America/Los_Angeles
https://squareup.com/store/SpokaneWCR
mailto:TOstlind@InlandProTitle.com
mailto:Jodie@OurHouseSpokane.com
https://www.wcr.org/join-now/new-member-application/

